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U-19 Championship
2023/24 7th round, Match #49

Friday, 15.09.2023, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 20°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 : 0

«Obolon» Kyiv

1 Kravets Vladyslav
2 Pushkarov Oleh (C)
3 Rosputko Oleksandr
4 Oharkov Mykola
5 Halonskyi Valentyn
6 Yanovich Yevhen
7 Yushchenko Oleksandr
8 Bundash Vasyl
9 Demchenko Anton
10 Tsukanov Viktor
11 Tryfanenko Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Barchenko Denys
13 Sheleketa Mykyta
14 Danyliuk Maksym
15 Bats Marian
16 Bashmarin Oleksandr
17 Kostrytsia Oleksandr
18 Lomaha Oleksandr
19 Holovachov Daniil
20 Bezkleinyi Dmytro
21 Savin Daniil
22 Harmash Yevhenii
23 Kostiuk Yehor

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

31 Marchenko Denys (C)
99 Proshak Daniil
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav
66 Hryhorenko Maksym
77 Kudelin Maksym
70 Korkh Kiril
42 Kharchenko Dmytro
47 Shvets Vladyslav
6 Hultsev Oleh
69 Kliatskyi Mykhailo
15 Diachenko Dmytro

Substitutes
36 Sapozhnikov Maksym
35 Kramar Mykhailo
79 Ostapets Danylo
26 Hrabilin Artem
30 Hryhorenko Vladyslav
22 Feshchenko Oleksandr
27 Kotsiubailo Yevhenii
41 Bondarenko Denys
21 Kozlov Oleksandr
28 Chornyi Artem
90 Liakh Taras

Coach
Prokhorov Fedir

Referee:
Ochkurenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Chaika Iryna
4th Official:
Skrypnyk Maksym
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 7th round, Match #49
Friday, 15.09.2023, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 20°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 1 : 0 «Obolon» Kyiv
25' 99 Proshak Daniil

30 Hryhorenko Vladyslav

5 Halonskyi Valentyn 25'

2 Pushkarov Oleh 31'

40' 15 Diachenko Dmytro
21 Kozlov Oleksandr

46' 77 Kudelin Maksym
90 Liakh Taras

5 Halonskyi Valentyn
16 Bashmarin Oleksandr 46'

6 Yanovich Yevhen 46'

49' 91 Liashchuk Rostyslav

7 Yushchenko Oleksandr
13 Sheleketa Mykyta 56'

9 Demchenko Anton
20 Bezkleinyi Dmytro 71'

11 Tryfanenko Bohdan
22 Harmash Yevhenii 71'

73' 42 Kharchenko Dmytro
79 Ostapets Danylo

73' 6 Hultsev Oleh
22 Feshchenko Oleksandr

78' 30 Hryhorenko Vladyslav

20 Bezkleinyi Dmytro 79'

6 Yanovich Yevhen
17 Kostrytsia Oleksandr 81'

87' 47 Shvets Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


